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7/29/2025
7/29/2025
8/5/2025
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8/12/2025
8/19/2025
8/19/2025

5/13/2025
5/13/2025
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Team Schedules
Tuesday Middle League

REZ TOUGH W:1 L:10 T:0

Misfits

Head Hunters

Misfits

Skyline/Meier Towing
Modlin Construction
Misfits

Modlin Construction

The Dons Master Batters
Dl's Stereo Town
Skyline/Meier Towing
DJ's Stereo Town

Modlin Construction

The Dons Master Batters
Head Hunters

Head Hunters

The Dons Master Batters
D1's Stereo Town
Skyline/Meier Towing

Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #4
Field #4
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #4
Field #1
Field #3
Field #4
Field #3

Skyline/Meier Towing W:7 L:2 T:0

at

at

at
at

at

at
at
at

at

Modlin Construction
Modlin Construction
Head Hunters

The Dons Master Batters
REZ TOUGH

The Dons Master Batters
DJ's Stereo Town

Modlin Construction

REZ TOUGH

The Dons Master Batters
Misfits

DJ's Stereo Town

Head Hunters

Head Hunters

Misfits

DJ's Stereo Town

REZ TOUGH

Misfits

Skyline/Meier Towing
The Dons Master Batters

Field #3
Field #3
Field #4
Field #3
Field #4
Field #3
Field #4
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #4
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #4
Field #3
Field #3

Modlin Construction W:5 L:6 T:0

Field #3
Fleld #4

W

L

L: 0-10
L: Forfeit
L: 4-19
L: 12-14
L: 3-13
L: 9-10
L: 11-21
L: 9-13
L: 17-20

W: 13-8
W: 8-7

L: 20-21
wW: 19-5
W: Forfeit
L: 11-12
W: 16-15
W: 14-10
W: 13-9

L: 8-13
L: 14-23
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Team Schedules
Tuesday Middle League

Tue 5/20/2025 8:00pm at Skyline/Meier Towing Field #3 L:7-9
Tue 5/20/2025 9:00pm at Misfits Field #3 L: 10-14
Tue 6/10/2025 8:00pm at Head Hunters Field #4 W: 10-4
Tue 6/17/2025 7:00pm at DJ's Stereo Town Field #3 W: 9-8
Tue 6/17/2025 9:00pm at REZ TOUGH Field #4 W: 19-4
Tue 6/24/2025 8:00pm The Dons Master Batters  Field #3 W: 14-0
Tue 6/24/2025 9:00pm REZ TOUGH Field #3 W: 13-3
Tue 7/1/2025 7:00pm  at Skyline/Meier Towing Field #3 L: 10-14
Tue 7/1/2025 9:00pm at Head Hunters Field #4 L:11-12
Tue 7/15/2025 8:00pm REZ TOUGH Field #3

Tue 7/22/2025 8:00pm The Dons Master Batters  Field #3

Tue 7/22/2025 9:00pm DJ's Stereo Town Field #3

Tue 8/5/2025 7:00pm at DJ's Stereo Town Field #3

Tue 8/5/2025 8:00pm Misfits Field #5

Tue 8/19/2025 7:00pm Misfits Field #3

Tue 8/19/2025 9:00pm Head Hunters Field #4

DJ's Stereo Town W:7 L:4 T:0

Tue 5/13/2025 8:00pm at The Dons Master Batters  Field #4 L 16-23
Tue 5/20/2025 8:00pm at Head Hunters Field #4 L. 7-8
Tue 6/10/2025 7:00pm Misfits Field #3 W: 14-9
Tue 6/10/2025 9:00pm The Dons Master Batters  Field #3 W: 11-8
Tue 6/17/2025 7:00pm Modlin Construction Field #3 L: 8-9
Tue 6/24/2025 8:00pm Skyline/Meier Towing Field #4 L: 15-16
Tue 6/24/2025 9:00pm at Misfits Field #4 W: 23-10
Tue 7/1/2025 8:00pm Head Hunters Field #4 W: 14-13
Tue 7/1/2025 9:00pm REZ TOUGH Field #3 W: 21-11
Tue 7/8/2025 8:00pm at The Dons Master Batters  Fieid #3 W: 13-4
Tue 7/8/2025 9:00pm at REZ TOUGH Field #3 W: 20-17
Tue 7/22/2025 9:00pm at Modlin Construction Field #3

Tue 7/29/2025 7:00pm at Misfits Field #4

Tue 7/29/2025 8:00pm  at Skyline/Meier Towing Field #3

Tue 8/5/2025 7:00pm Modlin Construction Field #3

Tue 8/12/2025 8:00pm Skyline/Meier Towing Field #4

Tue 8/12/2025 9:00pm at REZ TOUGH Fleld #4

Tue 8/19/2025 8:00pm Head Hunters Field #4

The Dons Master Batters W:4 L:6 T:0

Tue 5/13/2025 8:00pm DJ's Stereo Town Field #4 W: 23-16
Tue 5/13/2025 9:00pm Modlin Construction Field #4 W: 23-14
Tue 6/10/2025 8:00pm at Skyline/Meier Towing Field #3 L: 5-19
Tue 6/10/2025 9:00pm at DI's Stereo Town Field #3 L: 8-11
Tue 6/17/2025 8:00pm Misfits Field #3 L: 6-13
Tue 6/17/2025 9:00pm at Skyline/Meier Towing Field #3 W: 12-11
Tue 6/24/2025 8:00pm at Modlin Construction Field #3 L: C-14
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7/15/2025
7/22/2025
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7/29/2025
7/29/2025
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5/13/2025
5/20/2025
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6/10/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
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7/15/2025
7/22/2025
7/29/2025
7/29/2025

8/5/2025

8/5/2025
8/5/2025
8/19/2025
8/19/2025

5/13/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/17/2025
6/24/2025
6/24/2025
7/8/2025

7/15/2025
7/22/2025
7/29/2025

Juily 18, 2025
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Team Schedules
Tuesday Middle League

REZ TOUGH Field #3
DJ's Stereo Town Field #3
Head Hunters Field #4
Skyline/Meier Towing Field #3
REZ TOUGH Field #3
Modlin Construction Field #3
Head Hunters Field #3
Misfits Fleld #1
Head Hunters Field #5
REZ TOUGH Field #3
Misfits Field #3
Head Hunters W:7 L:2 T:0
REZ TOUGH Field #3
DJ's Stereo Town Field #4
Skyline/Meier Towing Field #4
Modlin Construction Field #4
Misfits Field #4
DJ's Stereo Town Field #4
Modlin Construction Field #4
Misfits Field #4
The Dons Master Batters  Field #4
Misfits Field #4
REZ TOUGH Field #4
The Dons Master Batters  Field #3
Skyline/Meier Towing Field #3
The Dons Master Batters  Field #5
REZ TOUGH Field #1
Skyline/Meier Towing Field #3
DJ's Stereo Town Field #4
Modlin Construction Field #4
Misfits W:4 L:5 T:0
REZ TOUGH Field #3
REZ TOUGH Field #3
Modlin Construction Field #3
DJ's Stereo Town Field #3
Head Hunters Field #4
The Dons Master Batters Field #3
REZ TOUGH Field #3
D1's Stereo Town Field #4
Head Hunters Field #4
Head Hunters Field #4
Skyline/Meier Towing Field #4
D1's Stereo Town Field #4

W: 10-9
L: 4-13
L: 9-15

W: 23-12
W: 8-7
W: 21-20
L: 4-10
Ww: 18-10
L: 13-14
w: 12-11
W: 8-7
W: 15-9

L: 14-17
wW: 10-0
W: 14-10
L: 9-14
L: 10-18
W: 13-6
W: 14-12
L: 10-23
L: 7-8
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7/29/2025
8/5/2025

8/12/2025
8/12/2025
8/19/2025
8/19/2025

July 18, 2025

9:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm

Team Schedules
Tuesday Middle League

at The Dons Master Batters

at Modlin Construction

at Skyline/Meier Towing
The Dons Master Batters

at Meodlin Construction
Skyline/Meiler Towing

Field #1
Field #5
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
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