Team Schedules Tuesday Middle League

REZ TOUGH W:1 L:10 T:0

_	= (
Tue	5/13/2025	8:00pm	at	Misfits	Field #3	W: 17-14
Tue	5/13/2025	9:00pm		Head Hunters	Field #3	L: 12-23
Tue	5/20/2025	7:00pm		Misfits	Field #3	L: 0-10
Tue	6/17/2025	8:00pm	at	Skyline/Meier Towing	Field #4	L: Forfeit
Tue	6/17/2025	9:00pm		Modlin Construction	Field #4	L: 4-19
Tue	6/24/2025	7:00pm		Misfits	Field #3	L: 12-14
Tue	6/24/2025	9:00pm		Modlin Construction	Field #3	L: 3-13
Tue	7/1/2025	8:00pm		The Dons Master Batters	Field #3	L: 9-10
Tue	7/1/2025	9:00pm	at	DJ's Stereo Town	Field #3	L: 11-21
Tue	7/8/2025	7:00pm		Skyline/Meier Towing	Field #3	L: 9-13
Tue	7/8/2025	9:00pm		DJ's Stereo Town	Field #3	L: 17-20
Tue	7/15/2025	8:00pm	at	Modlin Construction	Field #3	
Tue	7/22/2025	7:00pm		The Dons Master Batters	Field #3	
Tue	7/22/2025	9:00pm		Head Hunters	Field #4	
Tue	8/5/2025	8:00pm		Head Hunters	Field #1	
Tue	8/12/2025	8:00pm	at	The Dons Master Batters	Field #3	
Tue	8/12/2025	9:00pm		DJ's Stereo Town	Field #4	
Tue	8/19/2025	8:00pm		Skyline/Meier Towing	Field #3	
			9	Skyline/Meier Towing W:7	L:2 T:0	
Tue	5/13/2025	7:00pm	at	Modlin Construction	Field #3	W: 13-8
Tue	5/20/2025	8:00pm	ac	Modlin Construction	Field #3	W: 9-7
Tue	5/20/2025	9:00pm	at	Head Hunters	Field #4	L: 20-21
Tue	6/10/2025	8:00pm		The Dons Master Batters	Field #3	W: 19-5
Tue	6/17/2025	8:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field #4	W: Forfeit
Tue	6/17/2025	9:00pm		The Dons Master Batters	Field #3	L: 11-12
Tue	6/24/2025	8:00pm	at	DJ's Stereo Town	Field #4	W: 16-15
Tue	7/1/2025	7:00pm	a.	Modlin Construction	Field #3	W: 14-10
Tue	7/8/2025	7:00pm	at	REZ TOUGH	Field #3	W: 13-9
Tue	7/15/2025	•		The Dons Master Batters	Field #3	13 5
Tue	7/22/2025	8:00pm		Misfits	Field #4	
Tue	7/29/2025	8:00pm		DJ's Stereo Town	Field #3	
Tue	7/29/2025	9:00pm		Head Hunters	Field #3	
Tue	8/5/2025	9:00pm		Head Hunters	Field #3	
Tue	8/12/2025	7:00pm		Misfits	Field #3	
Tue	8/12/2025	8:00pm		DJ's Stereo Town	Field #4	
Tue	8/19/2025	8:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field #3	
Tue	8/19/2025	9:00pm		Misfits	Field #3	
	-, -, -, -, -,	2.20piii	٠.		ricid #J	
			I	Modlin Construction W:5 L:	6 T:0	
Tue	5/13/2025	7:00pm		Skyline/Meier Towing	Field #3	L: 8-13
Tue	5/13/2025	9:00pm		The Dons Master Batters	Field #4	L: 14-23

Team Schedules

Tuesday Middle League

Tue	5/20/2025	8:00pm	at	Skyline/Meier Towing	Field	l #3		L: 7-9
Tue		9:00pm		: Misfits	Field			L: 10-14
Tue	6/10/2025	8:00pm		: Head Hunters	Field			U: 10-14 W: 10-4
Tue	6/17/2025	7:00pm		: DJ's Stereo Town	Field			W: 10-4 W: 9-8
Tue	6/17/2025	9:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field	_		W: 19-4
Tue	6/24/2025	8:00pm		The Dons Master Batters				W: 14-0
Tue		9:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field			W: 13-3
Tue	7/1/2025	7:00pm	at	Skyline/Meier Towing	Field			vv. 13-3 L: 10-14
Tue	7/1/2025	9:00pm		Head Hunters	Field			L: 11-12
Tue	7/15/2025	8:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field			-, II IZ
Tue	7/22/2025	8:00pm		The Dons Master Batters	Field			
Tue	7/22/2025	9:00pm		DJ's Stereo Town	Field			
Tue	8/5/2025	7:00pm	at	DJ's Stereo Town	Field			
Tue	8/5/2025	8:00pm		Misfits	Field			
Tue	8/19/2025	7:00pm		Misfits	Field			
Tue	8/19/2025	9:00pm		Head Hunters	Field			
				DJ's Stereo Town W:7 L:	4 T:0			
Tue	5/13/2025	8:00pm	at	The Dons Master Batters	Field	#4		L: 16-23
Tue	5/20/2025	8:00pm	at	Head Hunters	Field	#4		L: 7-8
Tue	6/10/2025	7:00pm		Misfits	Field	#3		W: 14-9
Tue	6/10/2025	9:00pm		The Dons Master Batters	Field	#3		W: 11-8
Tue	6/17/2025	7:00pm		Modlin Construction	Field	#3		L: 8-9
Tue	6/24/2025	8:00pm		Skyline/Meier Towing	Field	#4		L: 15-16
Tue	6/24/2025	9:00pm	at	Misfits	Field	#4		W: 23-10
Tue	7/1/2025	8:00pm		Head Hunters	Field	#4		W: 14-13
Tue	7/1/2025	9:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field	#3		W: 21-11
Tue	7/8/2025	8:00pm	at	The Dons Master Batters	Field	#3		W: 13-4
Tue	7/8/2025	9:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field	#3		W: 20-17
Tue	7/22/2025	9:00pm		Modlin Construction	Field	#3		
Tue	7/29/2025	7:00pm		Misfits	Field	#4		
Tue	7/29/2025	8:00pm		Skyline/Meier Towing	Field	#3		
Tue	8/5/2025	7:00pm		Modlin Construction	Field	#3		
Tue	8/12/2025	8:00pm		Skyline/Meier Towing	Field	#4		
Tue	8/12/2025	9:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field	#4		
Tue	8/19/2025	8:00pm		Head Hunters	Field	#4		
The Dons Master Batters W:4 L:6 T:0								
T	E/12/2025	0.00		D.T. O				
Tue	5/13/2025	8:00pm		DJ's Stereo Town	Field :			W: 23-16
Tue	5/13/2025	9:00pm		Modlin Construction	Field			W: 23-14
Tue	6/10/2025	8:00pm		Skyline/Meier Towing	Field			L: 5-19
Tue	6/10/2025	9:00pm		DJ's Stereo Town	Field 7			L: 8-11
Tue	6/17/2025	8:00pm		Misfits	Field			L: 6-13
Tue Tue	6/17/2025	9:00pm		Skyline/Meier Towing	Field 7			W: 12-11
iue	6/24/2025	8:00pm	at I	Modlin Construction	Field 7	#3		L: 0-14

Team Schedules Tuesday Middle League

i uesaay middie League									
Tue	7/1/2025	8:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field #3	W: 10-9			
Tue	7/8/2025	8:00pm		DJ's Stereo Town	Field #3	L: 4-13			
Tue	7/8/2025	9:00pm		Head Hunters	Field #4	L: 9-15			
Tue	7/15/2025	7:00pm		Skyline/Meier Towing	Field #3				
Tue	7/22/2025	7:00pm	at	REZ TOUGH	Field #3				
Tue	7/22/2025	8:00pm	at	Modlin Construction	Field #3				
Tue	7/29/2025	7:00pm	at	Head Hunters	Field #3				
Tue	7/29/2025	9:00pm		Misfits	Field #1				
Tue	8/5/2025	7:00pm	at	Head Hunters	Field #5				
Tue	8/12/2025	8:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field #3				
Tue	8/12/2025	9:00pm	at	Misfits	Field #3				
	Head Hunters W:7 L:2 T:0								
_	E/40/000E				F: 11 "0	W. 22 42			
Tue	5/13/2025	9:00pm	at	REZ TOUGH	Field #3	W: 23-12 W: 8-7			
Tue	5/20/2025	8:00pm		DJ's Stereo Town	Field #4	W: 21-20			
Tue	5/20/2025	9:00pm		Skyline/Meier Towing	Field #4	W. 21-20 L: 4-10			
Tue	6/10/2025	8:00pm	- +	Modlin Construction	Field #4	W: 18-10			
Tue	6/10/2025	9:00pm		Misfits DJ's Stereo Town	Field #4 Field #4	w. 18-10 L: 13-14			
Tue	7/1/2025	8:00pm 9:00pm	aı	Modlin Construction	Field #4	W: 12-11			
Tue	7/1/2025 7/8/2025	8:00pm		Misfits	Field #4	W: 8-7			
Tue Tue	7/8/2025	9:00pm	at-	The Dons Master Batters	Field #4	W: 15-9			
Tue	7/0/2023	9:00pm 8:00pm		Misfits	Field #4	*** 15 5			
Tue	7/13/2025	9:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field #4				
Tue	7/22/2025	7:00pm	ut	The Dons Master Batters	Field #4				
Tue	7/29/2025	9:00pm		Skyline/Meier Towing	Field #3				
Tue	8/5/2025	7:00pm		The Dons Master Batters	Field #5				
Tue	8/5/2025	8:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field #1				
Tue	8/5/2025	9:00pm	at	Skyline/Meier Towing	Field #3				
Tue	8/19/2025	8:00pm		DJ's Stereo Town	Field #4				
Tue	8/19/2025	9:00pm		Modlin Construction	Field #4				
		·							
				Misfits W:4 L:5 T:0					
Tue	5/13/2025	8:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field #3	L: 14-17			
Tue	5/20/2025	7:00pm	at	REZ TOUGH	Field #3	W: 10-0			
Tue	5/20/2025	9:00pm		Modlin Construction	Field #3	W: 14-10			
Tue	6/10/2025	7:00pm	at	DJ's Stereo Town	Field #3	L: 9-14			
Tue	6/10/2025	9:00pm		Head Hunters	Field #4	L: 10-18			
Tue	6/17/2025	8:00pm	at	The Dons Master Batters	Field #3	W: 13-6			
Tue	6/24/2025	7:00pm		REZ TOUGH	Field #3	W: 14-12			
Tue	6/24/2025	9:00pm		DJ's Stereo Town	Field #4	L: 10-23			
Tue	7/8/2025	8:00pm	at	Head Hunters	Field #4	L: 7-8			
Tue	7/15/2025	8:00pm		Head Hunters	Field #4				
Tue	7/22/2025	8:00pm	at	Skyline/Meier Towing	Field #4				

July 18, 2025 Page 3 of 4

Field #4

DJ's Stereo Town

Tue

7/29/2025

7:00pm

Team Schedules Tuesday Middle League

Tue	7/29/2025	9:00pm	at The Dons Master Batters	Field #1
Tue	8/5/2025	8:00pm	at Modlin Construction	Field #5
Tue	8/12/2025	7:00pm	at Skyline/Meier Towing	Field #3
Tue	8/12/2025	9:00pm	The Dons Master Batters	Field #3
Tue	8/19/2025	7:00pm	at Modlin Construction	Field #3
Tue	8/19/2025	9:00pm	Skyline/Meier Towing	Field #3

July 18, 2025 Page 4 of 4